
 

 
P
G
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G
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G
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D
D
K
E
 

   
   
Product   
Gasoline 
(RON97) 
Gasoline 
(RON95) 
Gasoline 
(RON91) 
Diesel   
Diesel Plus 
Kerosene   
Effectivity: 

  
    
Petron 

  

56.44  62

53.44  59

51.44  58
42.94  47
45.29  49
48.07  54

May 7, 2019 

   A
   Shell 
     

2.66  57.09  6

9.61  53.49  5

8.07  51.44  5
7.39  43.14  4
9.59  45.44  4
4.41  50.62  5

 

PREVA

As of 
   Caltex
     

62.66    

59.05  53.14 

57.61  52.14 
46.25  42.28 
48.45    
52.39  49.77 

  

AILING RETAIL PR

May 9, 201
   Tota
     

     

60.36  48.8

58.63  48.3
46.04  42.8

   44.3
55.80    
     

RICES OF PETROL

19      
al      Fl

  

  

5  61.71  4

0  59.14  4
0  47.79  4
4  48.29 

  
     

LEUM PRODUCTS

  
ying V    
     

     

47.00  58.69

46.50  56.42
40.70  43.74

     
     

  

S IN METRO MAN

     
Unioil    

    

58.05  61.0

53.25  59.8

51.20  57.9
43.80  46.3

    
    

     

NILA 

    
Seaoil 

  

00  51.55  5

85    

99  50.55  5
30  40.75  4

  
46.00  4
    

  
   Overall 
     

59.95  51.55 

   47.00 

58.03  46.50 
45.94  40.70 

   44.34 
49.36  46.00 

  

  
Range  Com

  

62.66 

61.71 

59.14 
47.79 
49.59 
55.80 

  
mmon Price 

  

57.09 

57.74 

55.74 
45.94 
47.94 
49.44 


